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KEVIN BRUCE
ARTS MGMT

DuffleBag Theatre

Wednesday Feb 21, 2024

Thursday Feb 22, 2024

Friday Feb 23, 2024

Monday Feb 26, 2024

Tuesday Feb 27, 2024

Wednesday Feb 28, 2024

Thursday Feb 29, 2024

Friday Mar 01, 2024

Monday Mar 04, 2024

Tuesday Mar 05, 2024

Wednesday Mar 06, 2024

Thursday Mar 07, 2024

Friday Mar 08, 2024

Monday Mar 11, 2024

8:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
8:45 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
8:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
8:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
9:00 AM
11:10 AM
1:15PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
1:15PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:45 PM

9:00 AM

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Robin Hood

School Performance
School Performance
Cendrillon

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Robin Hood

Robin Hood

Robin Hood

Robin Hood

Robin Hood

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Robin Hood

School Performance
Robin Hood

Robin Hood

Robin Hood

School Performance

Jackson Elementary

North Poplar Abbotsford School of Integra

Aberdeen Elementary

Auguston Traditional Elementary

Dormick Park Elementary

Irene Kelleher Elementary School

Alexander Elementary

Centennial Park Elementary

Mountain Elementary
McGowan Park Elementary
Aberdeen Elementary
Aberdeen Elementary
Parkcrest Elementary

A E Perry Elementary

Bert Edwards Science and Technology Sc

Westmount Elementary

Lynn Fripps Elementary

Gordon Greenwood Elementary

Alouette Elementary School
Chartwell Elementary
Hollyburn Elementary
Caulfeild Elementary
Pauline Haarer Elementary
Forest Park Elementary
Mountain View Elementary
Chase River Elementary
North Oyster Elementary
David Cameron Elementary

Tillicum Elementary

Margaret Jenkins Elementary

Gilmore Elementary
Brighouse Elementary
Thompson Elementary
Spul'u’kwuks Elementary
Talmey Elementary

Port Guichon Elementary

Walton Elementary

Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Maple Ridge, BC
West Vancouver, BC
West Vancouver, BC
West Vancouver, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Victoria, BC
Victoria, BC
Victoria, BC
Richmond, BC
Richmond, BC
Richmond, BC
Richmond, BC
Richmond, BC
Delta, BC

Coquitlam, BC



Tuesday Mar 12, 2024

Wednesday Mar 13, 2024

Thursday Mar 14, 2024

Friday Mar 15, 2024

Tuesday Mar 19, 2024

Wednesday Mar 20, 2024

Thursday Mar 21, 2024

Monday Apr 08, 2024

Tuesday Apr 09, 2024

Wednesday Apr 10, 2024

Thursday Apr 11, 2024
Friday Apr 12, 2024

Saturday Apr 13, 2024

Monday Apr 15, 2024

Tuesday Apr 16, 2024

Wednesday Apr 17, 2024

Thursday Apr 18, 2024

Friday Apr 19, 2024

11:00 AM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:15 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:45 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
8:45 AM
10:40 AM
1:00 PM
8:40 AM
10:25 AM
1:10 PM
10:45 AM
8:45 AM
10:20 AM

1:10 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM

1:30 PM

Cendrillon

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Cendrillon

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Cendrillon

School Performance
Public Performance
Public Performance
Public Performance
Public Performance
Public Performance
Public Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Cendrillon

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Public Performance
Cendrillon

School Performance
Cendrillon

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Robin Hood
Cendrillon
Cendrillon

School Performance
School Performance

School Performance

Westwood Elementary
Blakeburn Elementary

Rochester Elementary

Greater Heights Learning Academy

Devon Gardens Elementary
Sir Alexander Mackenzie Elem
Suncrest Elementary

R C Macdonald Elementary
Ecole Cedardale Elementary
Brackendale Elementary
Evergreen Cultural Centre
Evergreen Cultural Centre
Evergreen Cultural Centre
Evergreen Cultural Centre
Evergreen Cultural Centre
Evergreen Cultural Centre
Alex Aitken Elementary School
Alexander Elementary
Palsson Elementary

Crofton Elementary
Chemainus Community School
Drinkwater Elementary
Khowhemun Elementary
Maple Bay Elementary

Bench Elementary

Ecole Willow Point

Cobble Hill Elementary

George Bonner Elementary School

Discovery Elementary

Malaspina Theatre

John Stubbs Memorial Elementary

Strawberry Vale Elementary
Ecole Quadra Elementary
Mount Prevost Elementary
McCloskey Elementary
Boundary Park Elementary
Crescent Park Elementary
Blueridge Elementary
Dorothy Lynas Elementary
Coquitlam River Elementary
Topham Elementary

North Otter Elementary

Sandy Hill Elementary

Port Coquitlam, BC
Port Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Delta, BC
Vancouver, BC
Burnaby, BC
Coquitlam, BC
West Vancouver, BC
Brackendale, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Duncan, BC
Duncan, BC

Lake Cowichan, BC
Crofton, BC
Chemainus, BC
Duncan, BC
Duncan, BC
Duncan, BC
Cowichan Bay, BC
Campbell River, BC
Cobble Hill, BC

Mill Bay, BC
Shawnigan Lake, BC
Nanaimo, BC
Victoria, BC
Victoria, BC
Victoria, BC
Duncan, BC

Delta, BC

Surrey, BC

Surrey, BC

North Vancouver, BC
North Vancouver, BC
Port Coquitlam, BC
Langley, BC
Aldergrove, BC

Abbotsford, BC



Monday Apr 22, 2024

Tuesday Apr 23, 2024

Wednesday Apr 24, 2024

Thursday Apr 25, 2024

Friday Apr 26, 2024

Saturday Oct 26, 2024

Saturday Nov 02, 2024

Sunday Nov 03, 2024

Monday Nov 04, 2024

Saturday Mar 01, 2025

Sunday Mar 16, 2025

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM

School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
School Performance
Snow White

Robin Hood

Snow White

Snow White

School Performance
School Performance
Public Performance

Public Performance

Thornhill Elementary

Uplands Elementary

Ecole Mountainview

Majagaleehi Gali Aks

New Hazelton Elementary

Kitwanga Elem-Jr Sec

Bear Valley School

Mount Elizabeth Theatre

Mount Elizabeth Theatre

Suwilaawks Community School

Cassie Hall Elementary

Keyano Theatre

Keyano Theatre

Camrose Performing Arts Centre Mgmt C
Bert Church Theatre

Esplanade Arts & Heritage Centre
Esplanade Arts & Heritage Centre
Vernon & District Performing Arts Centre

Chilliwack Arts & Cultural Centre

Terrace, BC
Terrace, BC
Terrace, BC
Hazelton, BC

New Hazelton, BC
Kitwanga, BC
Stewart, BC
Kitimat, BC
Kitimat, BC
Terrace, BC
Terrace, BC

Fort McMurray, AB
Fort McMurray, AB
Camrose, AB
Airdrie, AB
Medicine Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB
Vernon, BC

Chilliwack, BC

08-Jan-24

DuffleBag Theatre

Page 3 of 3



